
M
IN

IS
T

É
R

IO
 D

A
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 S
O

C
IA

L
 -

 M
P

S
 S

E
C

R
E

T
A

R
IA

 D
E

 P
O

L
ÍT

IC
A

S
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 S
O

C
IA

L
 -

 S
P

P
S

 D
E

P
A

R
T

A
M

E
N

T
O

 D
O

S
 R

E
G

IM
E

S
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 N
O

 S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

 P
Ú

B
L

IC
O

 -
 D

R
P

S
P

R
E

L
A

T
Ó

R
IO

 D
E

 E
N

T
R

A
D

A
 D

E
 D

A
D

O
S

 D
O

 D
IP

R

E
xe

rc
íc

io
:

20
18

B
im

es
tr

e:
S

et
em

br
o/

O
ut

ub
ro

  E
N

T
E

  N
o

m
e:

C
on

do
r

U
F

:
R

S

  E
n

d
er

eç
o

:
R

ua
 Ip

ira
ng

a,
 2

2

  B
ai

rr
o

:
C

en
tr

o

  T
el

ef
o

n
e:

(0
55

) 
33

79
-1

13
3

  F
ax

:
(0

55
) 

33
79

-1
12

1

  C
N

P
J:

88
.4

37
.9

26
/0

00
1-

90

  C
o

m
p

le
m

en
to

:

  C
E

P
:

98
29

0-
00

0

  E
-m

ai
l:

fa
ze

nd
a@

co
nd

or
.r

s.
go

v.
br

  R
E

P
R

E
S

E
N

T
A

N
T

E
 L

E
G

A
L

 D
O

 E
N

T
E

  N
o

m
e:

V
A

LM
IR

L 
LA

N
D

  C
ar

g
o

:
P

re
fe

ito

  E
-m

ai
l:

pr
ef

ei
to

@
co

nd
or

.r
s.

go
v.

br

  C
P

F
:

68
8.

72
5.

34
0-

20

  C
o

m
p

le
m

en
to

 d
o

 C
ar

g
o

:

  D
at

a 
In

íc
io

 d
e 

G
es

tã
o

:
01

/0
1/

20
17

  U
N

ID
A

D
E

 G
E

S
T

O
R

A
 D

O
 R

P
P

S

  N
o

m
e:

F
U

N
D

O
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

E
N

C
IA

 D
O

S
 S

E
R

V
ID

O
R

E
S

 P
U

B
LI

C
O

S
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
IS

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

 -
 

  E
n

d
er

eç
o

:
R

U
A

 IP
IR

A
N

G
A

, 2
2

  B
ai

rr
o

:
C

E
N

T
R

O

  T
el

ef
o

n
e:

(0
55

) 
33

79
-1

13
3

  F
ax

:
(0

55
) 

33
79

-1
12

1

  C
N

P
J:

15
.3

31
.0

49
/0

00
1-

02

  C
o

m
p

le
m

en
to

:
P

R
E

D
IO

  C
E

P
:

98
29

0-
00

0

  E
-m

ai
l:

fa
ze

nd
a@

co
nd

or
.r

s.
go

v.
br

  R
E

P
R

E
S

E
N

T
A

N
T

E
 L

E
G

A
L

 D
A

 U
N

ID
A

D
E

 G
E

S
T

O
R

A

  N
o

m
e:

JU
LI

A
N

O
 F

E
H

LB
E

R
G

  C
ar

g
o

:
G

es
to

r
  C

o
m

p
le

m
en

to
 d

o
 C

ar
g

o
:

  T
el

ef
o

n
e:

(0
55

) 
33

79
-1

13
3

  F
ax

:
(0

55
) 

33
79

-1
12

1

  C
P

F
:

94
0.

04
8.

70
0-

20

  D
at

a 
In

íc
io

 d
e 

G
es

tã
o

:
06

/1
2/

20
11

  E
-m

ai
l:

fa
ze

nd
a@

co
nd

or
.r

s.
go

v.
br

  R
E

S
P

O
N

S
Á

V
E

L
 P

E
L

O
 E

N
V

IO

  N
o

m
e:

JU
LI

A
N

O
 F

E
H

LB
E

R
G

  T
el

ef
o

n
e:

(0
55

) 
33

79
-1

13
3

  F
ax

:
(0

55
) 

33
79

-1
12

1

  C
P

F
:

94
0.

04
8.

70
0-

20

E
-m

ai
l:

fa
ze

nd
a@

co
nd

or
.r

s.
go

v.
br

* 
R

E
L

A
T

Ó
R

IO
 P

A
R

A
 S

IM
P

L
E

S
 C

O
N

F
E

R
Ê

N
C

IA
 *

P
ág

in
a 

1 
de

 
05

/1
2/

18
 0

9:
53

7
v1

.0



M
IN

IS
T

É
R

IO
 D

A
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 S
O

C
IA

L
 -

 M
P

S
 S

E
C

R
E

T
A

R
IA

 D
E

 P
O

L
ÍT

IC
A

S
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 S
O

C
IA

L
 -

 S
P

P
S

 D
E

P
A

R
T

A
M

E
N

T
O

 D
O

S
 R

E
G

IM
E

S
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 N
O

 S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

 P
Ú

B
L

IC
O

 -
 D

R
P

S
P

R
E

L
A

T
Ó

R
IO

 D
E

 E
N

T
R

A
D

A
 D

E
 D

A
D

O
S

 D
O

 D
IP

R
  N

O
M

E
 D

O
 E

N
T

E
U

F
C

N
P

J
B

IM
E

S
T

R
E

D
A

D
O

S
 D

E
 E

N
V

IO

  C
on

do
r

R
S

88
.4

37
.9

26
/0

00
1-

90
S

et
em

br
o/

O
ut

ub
ro

 -
 2

01
8

  1
.1

. O
U

T
R

A
S

 IN
F

O
R

M
A

Ç
Õ

E
S

  R
P

P
S

 e
m

 e
xt

in
çã

o
:

N
ão

  L
ei

:

  S
eg

re
g

aç
ão

 d
a 

M
as

sa
:

N
ão

  D
at

a 
d

e 
C

o
rt

e:

  L
ei

:

M
ês

Ú
lt

im
o

 d
ia

 p
ar

a 
re

co
lh

im
en

to
 e

m
 d

ia
Ín

d
ic

e 
d

e 
at

u
al

iz
aç

ão
 p

re
vi

st
o

 e
m

 le
i

%
 d

e 
ju

ro
s 

p
re

vi
st

o
s 

em
 le

i p
ar

a 
p

ag
am

en
to

s 
em

 a
tr

as
o

%
 d

e 
m

u
lt

a 
p

re
vi

st
o

 e
m

 le
i p

ar
a 

p
ag

am
en

to
s 

em
 a

tr
as

o

S
et

em
br

o
05

/1
0/

20
18

O
ut

ro
s

1,
00

2,
00

O
ut

ub
ro

08
/1

1/
20

18
O

ut
ro

s
1,

00
2,

00

  1
.2

. D
A

D
O

S
 D

O
S

 Ó
R

G
Ã

O
S

/E
N

T
ID

A
D

E
S

 (
E

T
A

P
A

 1
)

C
N

P
J

N
o

m
e

T
ip

o

15
.3

31
.0

49
/0

00
1-

02
F

U
N

D
O

 D
E

 P
R

E
V

ID
E

N
C

IA
 D

O
S

 S
E

R
V

ID
O

R
E

S
 P

U
B

LI
C

O
S

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

IS
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
 -

 F
U

N
P

R
E

V
U

ni
da

de
 G

es
to

ra

88
.4

37
.9

26
/0

00
1-

90
M

U
N

IC
ÍP

IO
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
A

dm
in

is
tr

aç
ão

 D
ire

ta
 E

xe
cu

tiv
o

93
.2

43
.6

32
/0

00
1-

67
C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 V
E

R
E

A
D

O
R

E
S

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

A
dm

in
is

tr
aç

ão
 D

ire
ta

 L
eg

is
la

tiv
o

* 
R

E
L

A
T

Ó
R

IO
 P

A
R

A
 S

IM
P

L
E

S
 C

O
N

F
E

R
Ê

N
C

IA
 *

P
ág

in
a 

2 
de

 
05

/1
2/

18
 0

9:
53

7
v1

.0



M
IN

IS
T

É
R

IO
 D

A
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 S
O

C
IA

L
 -

 M
P

S
 S

E
C

R
E

T
A

R
IA

 D
E

 P
O

L
ÍT

IC
A

S
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 S
O

C
IA

L
 -

 S
P

P
S

 D
E

P
A

R
T

A
M

E
N

T
O

 D
O

S
 R

E
G

IM
E

S
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 N
O

 S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

 P
Ú

B
L

IC
O

 -
 D

R
P

S
P

R
E

L
A

T
Ó

R
IO

 D
E

 E
N

T
R

A
D

A
 D

E
 D

A
D

O
S

 D
O

 D
IP

R
  N

O
M

E
 D

O
 E

N
T

E
U

F
C

N
P

J
B

IM
E

S
T

R
E

D
A

D
O

S
 D

E
 E

N
V

IO

  C
on

do
r

R
S

88
.4

37
.9

26
/0

00
1-

90
S

et
em

br
o/

O
ut

ub
ro

 -
 2

01
8

  2
. B

A
S

E
S

 E
 R

E
M

U
N

E
R

A
Ç

Õ
E

S
 (

E
T

A
P

A
 2

)

C
o

m
p

et
ên

ci
a

n
u

ll
n

u
ll

n
u

ll
R

em
u

n
. B

ru
ta

B
as

e 
d

e 
C

ál
cu

lo
S

er
vi

d
o

re
s

A
p

o
se

n
ta

d
o

s
P

en
si

o
n

is
ta

s
D

ep
en

d
en

te
s

S
et

em
br

o
C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 V
E

R
E

A
D

O
R

E
S

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
P

A
T

-S
E

G
4.

36
4,

25
4.

36
4,

25

S
et

em
br

o
C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 V
E

R
E

A
D

O
R

E
S

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
S

E
G

4.
36

4,
25

4.
36

4,
25

2

S
et

em
br

o
F

U
N

D
O

 D
E

 P
R

E
V

ID
E

N
C

IA
 D

O
S

 S
E

R
V

ID
O

R
E

S
 P

U
B

LI
C

O
S

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

IS
 

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
U

G
-A

F
A

25
.1

60
,1

4
25

.1
60

,1
4

9

S
et

em
br

o
F

U
N

D
O

 D
E

 P
R

E
V

ID
E

N
C

IA
 D

O
S

 S
E

R
V

ID
O

R
E

S
 P

U
B

LI
C

O
S

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

IS
 

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
U

G
-A

P
O

14
3.

57
1,

06
3.

91
6,

60
62

S
et

em
br

o
F

U
N

D
O

 D
E

 P
R

E
V

ID
E

N
C

IA
 D

O
S

 S
E

R
V

ID
O

R
E

S
 P

U
B

LI
C

O
S

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

IS
 

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
U

G
-P

E
N

30
.0

78
,0

0
2.

03
5,

20
14

S
et

em
br

o
M

U
N

IC
ÍP

IO
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

P
A

T
-A

F
A

25
.1

60
,1

4
25

.1
60

,1
4

S
et

em
br

o
M

U
N

IC
ÍP

IO
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

P
A

T
-A

P
O

14
3.

57
1,

06
3.

91
6,

00

S
et

em
br

o
M

U
N

IC
ÍP

IO
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

P
A

T
-P

E
N

30
.0

78
,0

0
2.

03
5,

20

S
et

em
br

o
M

U
N

IC
ÍP

IO
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

P
A

T
-S

E
G

61
9.

14
3,

69
56

4.
69

1,
97

S
et

em
br

o
M

U
N

IC
ÍP

IO
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

S
E

G
61

9.
14

3,
69

56
4.

69
1,

97
20

4

O
ut

ub
ro

C
A

M
A

R
A

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

L 
D

E
 V

E
R

E
A

D
O

R
E

S
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

P
A

T
-S

E
G

4.
36

4,
25

4.
36

4,
25

O
ut

ub
ro

C
A

M
A

R
A

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

L 
D

E
 V

E
R

E
A

D
O

R
E

S
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

S
E

G
4.

36
4,

25
4.

36
4,

25
2

O
ut

ub
ro

F
U

N
D

O
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

E
N

C
IA

 D
O

S
 S

E
R

V
ID

O
R

E
S

 P
U

B
LI

C
O

S
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
IS

 
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

U
G

-A
F

A
26

.5
73

,1
9

26
.5

73
,1

9
9

O
ut

ub
ro

F
U

N
D

O
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

E
N

C
IA

 D
O

S
 S

E
R

V
ID

O
R

E
S

 P
U

B
LI

C
O

S
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
IS

 
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

U
G

-A
P

O
13

8.
45

6,
06

3.
91

6,
60

60

O
ut

ub
ro

F
U

N
D

O
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

E
N

C
IA

 D
O

S
 S

E
R

V
ID

O
R

E
S

 P
U

B
LI

C
O

S
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
IS

 
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

U
G

-P
E

N
30

.0
78

,0
0

2.
03

5,
20

14

O
ut

ub
ro

M
U

N
IC

ÍP
IO

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
P

A
T

-A
F

A
26

.5
73

,1
9

26
.5

73
,1

9

O
ut

ub
ro

M
U

N
IC

ÍP
IO

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
P

A
T

-A
P

O
13

8.
45

6,
06

3.
91

6,
60

* 
R

E
L

A
T

Ó
R

IO
 P

A
R

A
 S

IM
P

L
E

S
 C

O
N

F
E

R
Ê

N
C

IA
 *

P
ág

in
a 

3 
de

 
05

/1
2/

18
 0

9:
53

7
v1

.0



M
IN

IS
T

É
R

IO
 D

A
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 S
O

C
IA

L
 -

 M
P

S
 S

E
C

R
E

T
A

R
IA

 D
E

 P
O

L
ÍT

IC
A

S
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 S
O

C
IA

L
 -

 S
P

P
S

 D
E

P
A

R
T

A
M

E
N

T
O

 D
O

S
 R

E
G

IM
E

S
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 N
O

 S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

 P
Ú

B
L

IC
O

 -
 D

R
P

S
P

R
E

L
A

T
Ó

R
IO

 D
E

 E
N

T
R

A
D

A
 D

E
 D

A
D

O
S

 D
O

 D
IP

R
  N

O
M

E
 D

O
 E

N
T

E
U

F
C

N
P

J
B

IM
E

S
T

R
E

D
A

D
O

S
 D

E
 E

N
V

IO

  C
on

do
r

R
S

88
.4

37
.9

26
/0

00
1-

90
S

et
em

br
o/

O
ut

ub
ro

 -
 2

01
8

C
o

m
p

et
ên

ci
a

n
u

ll
n

u
ll

n
u

ll
R

em
u

n
. B

ru
ta

B
as

e 
d

e 
C

ál
cu

lo
S

er
vi

d
o

re
s

A
p

o
se

n
ta

d
o

s
P

en
si

o
n

is
ta

s
D

ep
en

d
en

te
s

O
ut

ub
ro

M
U

N
IC

ÍP
IO

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
P

A
T

-P
E

N
30

.0
78

,0
0

2.
03

5,
20

O
ut

ub
ro

M
U

N
IC

ÍP
IO

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
P

A
T

-S
E

G
61

2.
24

9,
62

57
7.

66
9,

11

O
ut

ub
ro

M
U

N
IC

ÍP
IO

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
S

E
G

61
2.

24
9,

62
57

7.
66

9,
11

21
0

* 
R

E
L

A
T

Ó
R

IO
 P

A
R

A
 S

IM
P

L
E

S
 C

O
N

F
E

R
Ê

N
C

IA
 *

P
ág

in
a 

4 
de

 
05

/1
2/

18
 0

9:
53

7
v1

.0



M
IN

IS
T

É
R

IO
 D

A
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 S
O

C
IA

L
 -

 M
P

S
 S

E
C

R
E

T
A

R
IA

 D
E

 P
O

L
ÍT

IC
A

S
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 S
O

C
IA

L
 -

 S
P

P
S

 D
E

P
A

R
T

A
M

E
N

T
O

 D
O

S
 R

E
G

IM
E

S
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 N
O

 S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

 P
Ú

B
L

IC
O

 -
 D

R
P

S
P

R
E

L
A

T
Ó

R
IO

 D
E

 E
N

T
R

A
D

A
 D

E
 D

A
D

O
S

 D
O

 D
IP

R
  N

O
M

E
 D

O
 E

N
T

E
U

F
C

N
P

J
B

IM
E

S
T

R
E

D
A

D
O

S
 D

E
 E

N
V

IO

  C
on

do
r

R
S

88
.4

37
.9

26
/0

00
1-

90
S

et
em

br
o/

O
ut

ub
ro

 -
 2

01
8

  3
. C

O
N

T
R

IB
U

IÇ
Õ

E
S

, A
P

O
R

T
E

S
 E

 O
U

T
R

O
S

 V
A

L
O

R
E

S
 (

E
T

A
P

A
 3

)

C
o

m
p

et
ên

ci
a

n
u

ll
n

u
ll

n
u

ll
D

at
a

V
al

o
r 

O
ri

g
in

al
D

ed
u

çã
o

 d
e 

B
en

ef
íc

io
s

V
al

o
re

s 
C

o
m

p
en

sa
d

o
s

A
cr

és
ci

m
o

s 
L

eg
ai

s
T

o
ta

l c
o

m
 

A
cr

és
ci

m
o

s

S
et

em
br

o
C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 V
E

R
E

A
D

O
R

E
S

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
P

A
T

-S
E

G
04

/1
0/

20
18

1.
39

3,
51

1.
39

3,
51

S
et

em
br

o
C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 V
E

R
E

A
D

O
R

E
S

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
S

E
G

04
/1

0/
20

18
48

0,
06

48
0,

06

S
et

em
br

o
F

U
N

D
O

 D
E

 P
R

E
V

ID
E

N
C

IA
 D

O
S

 S
E

R
V

ID
O

R
E

S
 P

U
B

LI
C

O
S

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

IS
 

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
U

G
-A

F
A

05
/1

0/
20

18
2.

76
7,

56
2.

76
7,

56

S
et

em
br

o
F

U
N

D
O

 D
E

 P
R

E
V

ID
E

N
C

IA
 D

O
S

 S
E

R
V

ID
O

R
E

S
 P

U
B

LI
C

O
S

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

IS
 

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
U

G
-A

P
O

05
/1

0/
20

18
43

0,
82

43
0,

82

S
et

em
br

o
F

U
N

D
O

 D
E

 P
R

E
V

ID
E

N
C

IA
 D

O
S

 S
E

R
V

ID
O

R
E

S
 P

U
B

LI
C

O
S

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

IS
 

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
U

G
-P

E
N

05
/1

0/
20

18
22

3,
87

22
3,

87

S
et

em
br

o
M

U
N

IC
ÍP

IO
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

P
A

R
C

10
/0

9/
20

18
1.

42
5,

20
2.

98
2,

07
4.

40
7,

27

S
et

em
br

o
M

U
N

IC
ÍP

IO
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

P
A

T
-A

F
A

05
/1

0/
20

18
8.

03
3,

63
8.

03
3,

63

S
et

em
br

o
M

U
N

IC
ÍP

IO
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

P
A

T
-A

P
O

05
/1

0/
20

18
1.

25
0,

57
1.

25
0,

57

S
et

em
br

o
M

U
N

IC
ÍP

IO
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

P
A

T
-P

E
N

05
/1

0/
20

18
64

9,
84

64
9,

84

S
et

em
br

o
M

U
N

IC
ÍP

IO
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

P
A

T
-S

E
G

05
/1

0/
20

18
18

5.
13

1,
61

18
5.

13
1,

61

S
et

em
br

o
M

U
N

IC
ÍP

IO
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

S
E

G
05

/1
0/

20
18

62
.1

15
,1

9
62

.1
15

,1
9

O
ut

ub
ro

C
A

M
A

R
A

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

L 
D

E
 V

E
R

E
A

D
O

R
E

S
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

P
A

T
-S

E
G

08
/1

1/
20

18
1.

39
3,

51
1.

39
3,

51

O
ut

ub
ro

C
A

M
A

R
A

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

L 
D

E
 V

E
R

E
A

D
O

R
E

S
 D

E
 C

O
N

D
O

R
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

S
E

G
08

/1
1/

20
18

48
0,

06
48

0,
06

O
ut

ub
ro

F
U

N
D

O
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

E
N

C
IA

 D
O

S
 S

E
R

V
ID

O
R

E
S

 P
U

B
LI

C
O

S
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
IS

 
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

U
G

-A
F

A
08

/1
1/

20
18

2.
92

2,
98

2.
92

2,
98

O
ut

ub
ro

F
U

N
D

O
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

E
N

C
IA

 D
O

S
 S

E
R

V
ID

O
R

E
S

 P
U

B
LI

C
O

S
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
IS

 
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

U
G

-A
P

O
08

/1
1/

20
18

43
0,

82
43

0,
82

O
ut

ub
ro

F
U

N
D

O
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

E
N

C
IA

 D
O

S
 S

E
R

V
ID

O
R

E
S

 P
U

B
LI

C
O

S
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
IS

 
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

U
G

-P
E

N
08

/1
1/

20
18

22
3,

87
22

3,
87

O
ut

ub
ro

M
U

N
IC

ÍP
IO

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
P

A
R

C
05

/1
0/

20
18

1.
42

5,
20

2.
98

2,
07

4.
40

7,
27

* 
R

E
L

A
T

Ó
R

IO
 P

A
R

A
 S

IM
P

L
E

S
 C

O
N

F
E

R
Ê

N
C

IA
 *

P
ág

in
a 

5 
de

 
05

/1
2/

18
 0

9:
53

7
v1

.0



M
IN

IS
T

É
R

IO
 D

A
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 S
O

C
IA

L
 -

 M
P

S
 S

E
C

R
E

T
A

R
IA

 D
E

 P
O

L
ÍT

IC
A

S
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 S
O

C
IA

L
 -

 S
P

P
S

 D
E

P
A

R
T

A
M

E
N

T
O

 D
O

S
 R

E
G

IM
E

S
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 N
O

 S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

 P
Ú

B
L

IC
O

 -
 D

R
P

S
P

R
E

L
A

T
Ó

R
IO

 D
E

 E
N

T
R

A
D

A
 D

E
 D

A
D

O
S

 D
O

 D
IP

R
  N

O
M

E
 D

O
 E

N
T

E
U

F
C

N
P

J
B

IM
E

S
T

R
E

D
A

D
O

S
 D

E
 E

N
V

IO

  C
on

do
r

R
S

88
.4

37
.9

26
/0

00
1-

90
S

et
em

br
o/

O
ut

ub
ro

 -
 2

01
8

C
o

m
p

et
ên

ci
a

n
u

ll
n

u
ll

n
u

ll
D

at
a

V
al

o
r 

O
ri

g
in

al
D

ed
u

çã
o

 d
e 

B
en

ef
íc

io
s

V
al

o
re

s 
C

o
m

p
en

sa
d

o
s

A
cr

és
ci

m
o

s 
L

eg
ai

s
T

o
ta

l c
o

m
 

A
cr

és
ci

m
o

s

O
ut

ub
ro

M
U

N
IC

ÍP
IO

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
P

A
T

-A
F

A
08

/1
1/

20
18

8.
48

4,
82

8.
48

4,
82

O
ut

ub
ro

M
U

N
IC

ÍP
IO

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
P

A
T

-A
P

O
08

/1
1/

20
18

1.
25

0,
57

1.
25

0,
57

O
ut

ub
ro

M
U

N
IC

ÍP
IO

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
P

A
T

-P
E

N
08

/1
1/

20
18

64
9,

84
64

9,
84

O
ut

ub
ro

M
U

N
IC

ÍP
IO

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
P

A
T

-S
E

G
08

/1
1/

20
18

18
9.

49
4,

36
18

9.
49

4,
36

O
ut

ub
ro

M
U

N
IC

ÍP
IO

 D
E

 C
O

N
D

O
R

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
S

E
G

08
/1

1/
20

18
63

.5
42

,6
5

63
.5

42
,6

5

  4
. D

E
M

A
IS

 IN
G

R
E

S
S

O
S

 D
E

 R
E

C
U

R
S

O
S

 D
O

 R
P

P
S

 (
E

T
A

P
A

 4
)

C
o

m
p

et
ên

ci
a

Ó
rg

ão
/E

n
ti

d
ad

e
P

la
n

o
R

ef
er

ên
ci

a
D

at
a

V
al

o
r 

R
ec

eb
id

o
O

b
se

rv
aç

ão

S
et

em
br

o
F

U
N

D
O

 D
E

 P
R

E
V

ID
E

N
C

IA
 D

O
S

 S
E

R
V

ID
O

R
E

S
 P

U
B

LI
C

O
S

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

IS
 

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
IN

G
-R

E
N

D
-

30
/0

9/
20

18
51

4,
03

O
ut

ub
ro

F
U

N
D

O
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

E
N

C
IA

 D
O

S
 S

E
R

V
ID

O
R

E
S

 P
U

B
LI

C
O

S
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
IS

 
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

IN
G

-R
E

N
D

-
31

/1
0/

20
18

15
1.

47
7,

19

* 
R

E
L

A
T

Ó
R

IO
 P

A
R

A
 S

IM
P

L
E

S
 C

O
N

F
E

R
Ê

N
C

IA
 *

P
ág

in
a 

6 
de

 
05

/1
2/

18
 0

9:
53

7
v1

.0



M
IN

IS
T

É
R

IO
 D

A
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 S
O

C
IA

L
 -

 M
P

S
 S

E
C

R
E

T
A

R
IA

 D
E

 P
O

L
ÍT

IC
A

S
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 S
O

C
IA

L
 -

 S
P

P
S

 D
E

P
A

R
T

A
M

E
N

T
O

 D
O

S
 R

E
G

IM
E

S
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

Ê
N

C
IA

 N
O

 S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

 P
Ú

B
L

IC
O

 -
 D

R
P

S
P

R
E

L
A

T
Ó

R
IO

 D
E

 E
N

T
R

A
D

A
 D

E
 D

A
D

O
S

 D
O

 D
IP

R
  N

O
M

E
 D

O
 E

N
T

E
U

F
C

N
P

J
B

IM
E

S
T

R
E

D
A

D
O

S
 D

E
 E

N
V

IO

  C
on

do
r

R
S

88
.4

37
.9

26
/0

00
1-

90
S

et
em

br
o/

O
ut

ub
ro

 -
 2

01
8

  5
. U

T
IL

IZ
A

Ç
Ã

O
 D

E
 R

E
C

U
R

S
O

S
 D

O
 R

P
P

S
 (

E
T

A
P

A
 5

)

C
o

m
p

et
ên

ci
a

n
u

ll
n

u
ll

n
u

ll
D

at
a

V
al

o
r 

P
ag

o
O

b
se

rv
aç

ão

S
et

em
br

o
F

U
N

D
O

 D
E

 P
R

E
V

ID
E

N
C

IA
 D

O
S

 S
E

R
V

ID
O

R
E

S
 P

U
B

LI
C

O
S

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

IS
 

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
U

T
-A

P
O

30
/0

9/
20

18
14

3.
57

1,
06

S
et

em
br

o
F

U
N

D
O

 D
E

 P
R

E
V

ID
E

N
C

IA
 D

O
S

 S
E

R
V

ID
O

R
E

S
 P

U
B

LI
C

O
S

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

IS
 

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
U

T
-A

U
X

-D
O

E
30

/0
9/

20
18

17
.9

69
,0

8

S
et

em
br

o
F

U
N

D
O

 D
E

 P
R

E
V

ID
E

N
C

IA
 D

O
S

 S
E

R
V

ID
O

R
E

S
 P

U
B

LI
C

O
S

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

IS
 

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
U

T
-D

E
S

P
-A

D
M

30
/0

9/
20

18
2.

29
6,

50

S
et

em
br

o
F

U
N

D
O

 D
E

 P
R

E
V

ID
E

N
C

IA
 D

O
S

 S
E

R
V

ID
O

R
E

S
 P

U
B

LI
C

O
S

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

IS
 

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
U

T
-P

E
N

30
/0

9/
20

18
30

.0
78

,0
0

S
et

em
br

o
F

U
N

D
O

 D
E

 P
R

E
V

ID
E

N
C

IA
 D

O
S

 S
E

R
V

ID
O

R
E

S
 P

U
B

LI
C

O
S

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

IS
 

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
U

T
-S

A
L-

F
A

M
30

/0
9/

20
18

25
3,

68

S
et

em
br

o
F

U
N

D
O

 D
E

 P
R

E
V

ID
E

N
C

IA
 D

O
S

 S
E

R
V

ID
O

R
E

S
 P

U
B

LI
C

O
S

 M
U

N
IC

IP
A

IS
 

P
re

vi
de

nc
iá

rio
U

T
-S

A
L-

M
A

T
30

/0
9/

20
18

7.
19

1,
06

O
ut

ub
ro

F
U

N
D

O
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

E
N

C
IA

 D
O

S
 S

E
R

V
ID

O
R

E
S

 P
U

B
LI

C
O

S
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
IS

 
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

U
T

-A
P

O
31

/1
0/

20
18

14
0.

27
9,

14

O
ut

ub
ro

F
U

N
D

O
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

E
N

C
IA

 D
O

S
 S

E
R

V
ID

O
R

E
S

 P
U

B
LI

C
O

S
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
IS

 
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

U
T

-A
U

X
-D

O
E

31
/1

0/
20

18
19

.6
96

,5
1

O
ut

ub
ro

F
U

N
D

O
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

E
N

C
IA

 D
O

S
 S

E
R

V
ID

O
R

E
S

 P
U

B
LI

C
O

S
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
IS

 
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

U
T

-D
E

S
P

-A
D

M
31

/1
0/

20
18

7.
74

1,
50

O
ut

ub
ro

F
U

N
D

O
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

E
N

C
IA

 D
O

S
 S

E
R

V
ID

O
R

E
S

 P
U

B
LI

C
O

S
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
IS

 
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

U
T

-P
E

N
31

/1
0/

20
18

30
.0

78
,0

0

O
ut

ub
ro

F
U

N
D

O
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

E
N

C
IA

 D
O

S
 S

E
R

V
ID

O
R

E
S

 P
U

B
LI

C
O

S
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
IS

 
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

U
T

-S
A

L-
F

A
M

31
/1

0/
20

18
15

8,
55

O
ut

ub
ro

F
U

N
D

O
 D

E
 P

R
E

V
ID

E
N

C
IA

 D
O

S
 S

E
R

V
ID

O
R

E
S

 P
U

B
LI

C
O

S
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
IS

 
P

re
vi

de
nc

iá
rio

U
T

-S
A

L-
M

A
T

31
/1

0/
20

18
6.

87
6,

68

* 
R

E
L

A
T

Ó
R

IO
 P

A
R

A
 S

IM
P

L
E

S
 C

O
N

F
E

R
Ê

N
C

IA
 *

P
ág

in
a 

7 
de

 
05

/1
2/

18
 0

9:
53

7
v1

.0


